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Testing 
Dates/Window Assessment 

 

Smiley 
Elementary 

School 

McClelland 
Elementary 

School 

Long County 
Middle 
School 

Long County 
High 

School 

 August 6, 2018- 
 September 14, 2018 

GKIDS 
Readiness Check 

 

Grade: K    

 August 6, 2018- 
 May 13, 2019 

GKIDS 

 

Grade: K    

 October 10, 2018 PSAT 
 

   Grade: 10 

 October 10, 2018 SAT 
 

   Grade: 12 

 November 1-30, 2018 
 December 3-7, 2018 
 December 10-14, 2018 

FitnessGram Assmnts. 
Data Input Completion 
Send Reports 

 

   
Grades: 9-12 
PE Students 

 December 6-13, 2018 
 12/6/2018 

 12/7/2018 

 12/10/2018 

 12/11/2018 

 12/12/2018 

GMAS EOCs 
 9th Lit & Amer. Lit 

 9th Lit & Amer. Lit 

 Algebra I & Econ. 

 Geom. & Phys.Sci. 

 U.S.Hist & Biology 

 

   Grades: 9-12 

 February 4-28, 2019 
ACCESS for ELLs 2.0/ 

Alternate ACCESS 

 

Grades: K-2 
ESOL Students 

Grades: 3-5 
ESOL Students 

Grades: 6-8 
ESOL Students 

Grades: 9-12 
ESOL Students 

 February 21, 2019 NAEP 
 

   Grade: 12 

 March 1-29, 2019 Gifted Testing 
 

Grades: K-2 Grades: 3-5 Grades: 6-8  

 March 25, 2019- 
 May 13, 2019 

GAA 

 

 Grades: 3-5 Grades: 6-8 Grade: 11 

 April 1-30, 2019 
 May 1-3, 2019 
 May 13-17 

FitnessGram Assmnts. 
Data Input Completion 
Send Reports 

 

Grades: 1-2 
PE Students 

Grades: 3-5 
PE Students 

Grades: 6-8 
PE Students 

Grades: 9-12 
PE Students 

 April 22- May 1, 2019 
 4/22/2019 

 4/23/2019 

 4/25/2019 

 4/29/2019 

 4/30/2019 

GMAS EOGs 
 ELA Part 1 

 ELA Part 2 

 Math 

 Science (Grades 5 & 8) 

 Soc.Stud. (Grades 5 & 8) 

 

 Grades: 3-5 Grades: 6-8  

 April 29- May 10, 2019 
 4/29/2019 

 4/30/2019 

 5/1/2019 

 5/2/2019 

 5/3/2019 

GMAS EOCs 
 9th Lit & Amer. Lit 

 9th Lit & Amer. Lit 

 Algebra I & Geometry 

 U.S. History 

 Phys. Sci & Biology 

 

   Grades: 9-12 

 May 13, 2019 GKIDS 

 

Grade: K 
Assessment 

Window Closes 
   

 June 12-13, 2019 
GMAS EOGs 
ELA & Math 

Summer Retests 

 

 Grades: 3 & 5 Grade: 8  

 June 17-20, 2019 
GMAS EOCs 

EOC  
Summer Administration 

 

   Grades: 9-12 

 


