

Long County Schools 2018-2019 Assessment Calendar

Revised: 10/3/2018

Testing Dates/Window	Assessment	Smiley Elementary School	McClelland Elementary School	Long County Middle School	Long County High School
August 6, 2018-	GKIDS Readiness Check	Grade: K			
September 14, 2018 August 6, 2018-	Readilless Clieck				
May 13, 2019	GKIDS	Grade: K			
October 10, 2018	PSAT				Grade: 10
October 10, 2018	SAT				Grade: 12
November 1-30, 2018 December 3-7, 2018 December 10-14, 2018	FitnessGram Assmnts. Data Input Completion Send Reports				Grades: 9-12 PE Students
December 6-13, 2018 12/6/2018 12/7/2018 12/10/2018 12/11/2018 12/12/2018	GMAS EOCS 9 9th Lit & Amer. Lit 9 9th Lit & Amer. Lit Algebra I & Econ. Geom. & Phys.Sci. U.S.Hist & Biology	Crades K 2	Condon 2.5	Surday C 0	Grades: 9-12
February 4-28, 2019	ACCESS for ELLs 2.0/ Alternate ACCESS	Grades: K-2 ESOL Students	Grades: 3-5 ESOL Students	Grades: 6-8 ESOL Students	Grades: 9-12 ESOL Students
February 21, 2019	NAEP				Grade: 12
March 1-29, 2019	Gifted Testing	Grades: K-2	Grades: 3-5	Grades: 6-8	
March 25, 2019- May 13, 2019	GAA		Grades: 3-5	Grades: 6-8	Grade: 11
April 1-30, 2019 May 1-3, 2019 May 13-17	FitnessGram Assmnts. Data Input Completion Send Reports	Grades: 1-2 PE Students	Grades: 3-5 PE Students	Grades: 6-8 PE Students	Grades: 9-12 PE Students
April 22- May 1, 2019 • 4/22/2019 • 4/23/2019 • 4/25/2019 • 4/29/2019 • 4/30/2019	GMAS EOGs ELA Part 1 ELA Part 2 Math Science (Grades 5 & 8) Soc.Stud. (Grades 5 & 8)		Grades: 3-5	Grades: 6-8	
April 29- May 10, 2019 • 4/29/2019 • 4/30/2019 • 5/1/2019 • 5/2/2019 • 5/3/2019	GMAS EOCs 9th Lit & Amer. Lit 9th Lit & Amer. Lit Algebra I & Geometry U.S. History Phys. Sci & Biology				Grades: 9-12
May 13, 2019	GKIDS	Grade: K Assessment Window Closes			
June 12-13, 2019	GMAS EOGs ELA & Math Summer Retests		Grades: 3 & 5	Grade: 8	
June 17-20, 2019	GMAS EOCs EOC Summer Administration				Grades: 9-12